
Stand: 03.07.2011 / 16:31:47

Ergebnisübersicht: Dersekow,PLS vom 01.-03.07.2011 [201127003] 01.07.2011 - 03.07.2011

1 Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A RA1 JUN/JR

1. Nancy Wolf (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Andiamo 2372 7.80P

2. Alien Hagemann (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) Montana 609169 7.40P

3. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Candy for fun26 7.30P

4. Kristina Augustin (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Mondjego258 7.20P

5. Maike Platz (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Claudius 4562 6.80

5. Michelle Rohde (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Merlin Montemaro167 6.80

7. Lisa Mätzold (RFV Bannemin) Happyness 27121 6.60

8. Laura Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Hemingway 47122 6.40

8. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) My Lady 162170 6.40

10. Thea-Emily Bartrow (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Kentarie315 5.90

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A A5

1. Susanne Jarling (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Domino 759100 7.80P

2. Katja Strautz (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.) Colour of Life 2313 7.60P

3. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Candy for fun26 7.40P

4. Alien Hagemann (RFV Insel Usedom e.V.) Montana 609169 7.30P

5. Lisa Mätzold (RFV Bannemin) Happyness 27121 7.20P

6. Dana Digulla (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Sunshine 466316 7.10P

7. Kerstin Schielinski (CJD Insel Usedom-Zinnowitz SG e.V.) Wilder April240 7.00

8. Maike Platz (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Claudius 4562 6.90

9. Franziska Vogl (RFV Bötenberg-Wietzen) Shannon 187216 6.70

10. Stefanie Walther (Reitergilde Katzow 99) Glamour 54114 6.50

11. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Nova Scotia 2174 6.40

12. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) My Lady 162170 6.30

13. Stefanie Walther (Reitergilde Katzow 99) Gaellahed305 6.00

14. Celina van Graafeiland (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Romi K208 5.90

15. Maria Cornelius (Reitergilde Katzow 99) Rocky 364207 5.40

16. Michelle Rohde (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Merlin Montemaro167 5.20

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4j.Pf.

1. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Caine 915 8.40P

2. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Crystal Rose92 8.00P

3. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Curtis 57292 7.80P

4. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Conoglio293 7.60P

5. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Queens Coeur191 7.50

6. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Carlando 929 7.30

7. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Viktor 90234 7.20

8. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ciola57 7.00

9. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Queen of Berlin190 5.70

9. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quinturo300 5.70

11. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Canetti 727 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A** 4-6j.Pf.

1. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Curtis 57292 8.50P

2. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Back Bay9 8.30P

3. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1218 8.20P

4. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Wyomie 25243 8.10P

5. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Calato's Charles16 8.00P

6. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Crystal Rose92 7.90P

6. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 8199 7.90P

8. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Caballero 9814 7.80P

8. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Cancade23 7.80P

8. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Kingston 33129 7.80P

11. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Forrest Gamp 3107 7.70

12. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Silvano de Chevry217 7.60

12. Cornelia Schmidt (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.) Sexytoo296 7.60

14. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Queen of Berlin190 7.50

14. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Queens Coeur191 7.50

14. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Camillo 156298 7.50

17. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Clarin 660 7.40

17. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ligoretto 8147 7.40

19. Sven Sternekieker (RC Reez e.V.) Carla 115262 7.10

20. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Viktor 90234 6.70

21. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Candle-Light 324 6.30

21. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Schwedenlindes Daywalker303 6.30

23. Elisa Pingel (RFV Prohner Wieck e.V.) Gondhardt116 5.90

24. Saira Getzin (PSV Mühle Altkalen e.V.) Lorrell155 0.00

24. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Lindenhof's Magic Mordred302 0.00
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5 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 4-6j.Pf.

1. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Back Bay9 8.50P

2. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Caine 915 8.30P

3. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco Man260 8.20P

4. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Wyomie 25243 8.10P

5. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Jetlack125 8.00P

5. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Viva 36235 8.00P

7. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Cascada 3837 7.90P

7. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Leonardo 795261 7.90P

9. Sandra Stoll (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Candus 225 7.80P

9. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Condor 56271 7.80P

11. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Baloubrie10 7.70

12. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Coupella89 7.50

12. Kathrin Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Crazy in Love274 7.50

12. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Ecosse290 7.50

15. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Silvano de Chevry217 7.30

16. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Samy Deluxe 3212 7.10

17. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Lucky 1504160 6.70

18. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1218 6.60

19. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Camillo 156298 6.30

20. Cornelia Schmidt (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.) Sexytoo296 6.00

21. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Candle-Light 324 5.90

22. Sven Sternekieker (RC Reez e.V.) Carla 115262 5.70

23. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Caballero 9814 0.00

23. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ciola57 0.00

6 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 5+6 j..Pf.

1. Kathrin Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Crazy in Love274 8.50P

2. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Viva 36235 8.40P

3. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Corrado's Coriana81 8.30P

4. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Cascada 3837 8.10P

5. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Chacco Man260 8.00P

6. Sandra Stoll (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Candus 225 7.90P

7. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Catex42 7.80

7. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Condor 56271 7.80

9. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Coupella89 7.70

10. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Forrest Gamp 3107 7.60

11. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Calinca 1218 7.40

11. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Ligoretto 8147 7.40

13. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Leonardo 795261 7.30

14. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Lucky 1504160 7.00

15. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Ecosse290 6.90

16. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Rigueur de Chevry206 6.20

16. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Samy Deluxe 3212 6.20

7 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 5+6j.Pf.

1. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Stechlin 5318 8.00P

2. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Olympic Fire 5175 7.50P

3. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chacco 2150 7.40P

4. Kim Gelewsky (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Centipede 245 7.30P

4. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Calido's champ317 7.30P

6. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Lascana 3142 7.20

7. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Venedig 11233 6.90

8. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Con-Finetto72 6.70

9. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Ecosse290 5.00

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.M* 6j.Pf.

1. Kim Gelewsky (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Centipede 245 8.20P

2. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chacco 2150 8.00P

2. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Stechlin 5318 8.00P

4. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Lascana 3142 7.10P

5. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Calido's champ317 6.80

6. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Con-Finetto72 5.20

7. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Jetlack125 0.00

9 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* JUN

1. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) Webers Carl237 8.00P

2. Nancy Wolf (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lagretta 2136 7.70P

3. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Forrest Gamp 3107 7.40P
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4. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 5121 7.20P

5. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Candy for fun26 7.00

5. Henrik Olm (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Casanova 341263 7.00

7. Paula Zühlke (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Galilea 7111 6.80

8. Celina van Graafeiland (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Romi K208 6.70

9. Susanne Breinlinger (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Conway B76 6.00

10. Laura Krause (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Danken 295 5.90

11. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Nova Scotia 2174 0.00

10 Springprüfung Kl.A*

1. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90214 0.00 / 38.49P

2. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Mary Lou 126165 0.00 / 39.64P

3. Ralf Rieger (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Creck 390 0.00 / 40.19P

4. Andre Holste (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Coverboy 3306 0.00 / 42.68P

5. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 8199 0.00 / 42.97P

6. Peter Köpnick (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Red Fox 22202 0.00 / 43.21P

7. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Candy for fun26 0.00 / 43.29P

8. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pamira II178 0.00 / 45.24P

9. Olaf Utecht (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Linus 79149 0.00 / 46.13P

10. Ralf Rieger (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Page 45177 0.00 / 47.09

11. Jürgen Dierlich (PSV Kastanienhof-Wietsch e.V.) Nieka172 0.00 / 49.05

12. Jenny Trabandt (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Arctos 3301 0.00 / 52.65

13. Armin Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Puschkin 149189 4.00 / 39.83

14. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Schwedenlindes Daywalker303 4.00 / 40.40

15. Juliane Neumann (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Pia-Lotta 7182 4.00 / 43.12

16. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Casanova 39936 4.00 / 43.71

17. Hans-Jürgen Witt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Tatjana K226 4.00 / 46.59

18. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Celeste 24272 4.00 / 51.60

19. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Wild Live 2239 4.00 / 53.97

20. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Centurio 2346 4.50 / 60.16

21. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintessa 21304 6.50 / 68.79

22. Claudia Keßler (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Conway B76 8.00 / 48.16

23. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Lindenhof's Magic Mordred302 8.00 / 50.96

24. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Nova Scotia 2174 14.25 / 67.24

25. Cornelia Schmidt (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.) Conte Royal297 14.25 / 67.67

11/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A** Herren

1. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3139 *0.00 / 29.05P

2. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) LA Contessa 7308 *0.00 / 29.59P

3. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Carry of success K34 *0.00 / 30.48P

4. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Rhiannon 10204 *0.00 / 31.32P

5. Ralf Rieger (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Page 45177 *0.00 / 32.88P

6. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Casanova 39936 *0.00 / 33.36P

7. Andre Holste (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Coverboy 3306 *4.00 / 28.08P

8. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Celeste 24272 *4.00 / 29.30P

9. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Calvara 1020 *4.00 / 30.52

10. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Mary Lou 126165 *4.00 / 32.23

11. Jörg Schumacher (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) Da Vinci 18393 *4.00 / 33.86

12. Peter Köpnick (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Red Fox 22202 *4.00 / 34.46

13. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte13 *8.75 / 37.77

14. Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) Ramon 309312 *9.25 / 55.46

15. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Samy Deluxe 3212 4.00 / 38.04

16. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 22110 4.00 / 40.45

17. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 474 4.00 / 41.06

18. Ralf Rieger (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Creck 390 4.00 / 41.11

19. Sven Sternekieker (RC Reez e.V.) Carla 115262 4.00 / 41.14

20. Jens Lenser (RFV Schloßberg Kosenow e.V.) Lord Gavin154 4.00 / 42.94

21. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Centurio 2346 5.50 / 57.37

11/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.A**  Damen

1. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Dina T97 *0.00 / 26.88P

1. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90214 *0.00 / 26.88P

3. Ivonne Steinke (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Baron 30512 *0.00 / 28.41P

4. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Lauries Montano K144 *0.00 / 28.69P

5. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74200 *0.00 / 28.84P

6. Anne Christin Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 38185 *0.00 / 30.43P

7. Nancy Wolf (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lagretta 2136 *0.00 / 31.19P

8. Susanne Breinlinger (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Conway B76 *0.00 / 33.23P

9. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Couleur Chocolat88 *0.00 / 33.78P

10. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 5121 *4.00 / 25.43

11. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 8199 *4.00 / 28.45
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12. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Dancing Queen 11994 *4.00 / 30.88

13. Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Midnight-Flower168 *4.00 / 31.04

14. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Forrest Gamp 3107 *4.00 / 32.30

15. Jenny Trabandt (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Arctos 3301 *4.75 / 37.76

16. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Wilder April240 *10.00 / 42.85

17. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Tommy 186227 4.00 / 39.18

18. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pamira II178 4.00 / 40.84

19. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Lucky 1504160 4.00 / 44.88

20. Melanie Bublat (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Melchor 2166 4.00 / 46.37

21. Stefanie Zahn (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Lulu 118309 4.00 / 46.38

22. Cornelia Schmidt (PSFV Süseler Baum e.V.) Sexytoo296 8.00 / 42.83

23. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Schwedenlindes Daywalker303 13.75 / 74.30

24. Lotta Schroeder (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Candy for fun26 23.25 / 80.74

12 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

1. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Lanja 3139 *0.00 / 35.37P

2. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) La Grana133 *0.00 / 39.58P

3. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74200 *0.00 / 39.63P

4. Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Commissario 269 *0.00 / 43.23P

5. Johanna Weber (RFV Marlow e.V.) Webers Carl237 *0.00 / 45.00P

6. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Graphity 10118 *4.00 / 35.70P

7. Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Azteke 37 *4.00 / 39.81

8. Felix Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Carpino 233 *4.00 / 40.41

9. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pamira II178 *4.00 / 44.85

10. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 5121 4.00 / 52.67

11. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Jetlack125 4.00 / 53.05

12. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Gisette 7113 4.00 / 55.82

13. Andre Wiek (RFV Arkona e.V) Samy Deluxe 3212 4.00 / 57.54

14. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sweet Scarlett222 4.00 / 58.06

15. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Lloyd 41150 8.00 / 49.21

16. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte13 21.25 / 87.82

13/1 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L -99 RLP

1. Sophie Mielke (RFV Arkona e.V) Dancing Queen 11994 *0.00 / 42.09P

2. Ralf Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Contador 474 *0.00 / 42.27P

3. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Scalimiro215 *0.00 / 42.29P

4. Felix Schulz (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Carpino 233 *0.00 / 45.58P

5. Diethard Papendorf (RFV Tentzerow e.V.) Rhiannon 10204 *0.00 / 45.71P

6. Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Azteke 37 *0.00 / 47.12P

7. Peter Köpnick (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Red Fox 22202 *0.50 / 49.71P

8. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Graphity 10118 *4.00 / 40.80P

9. Marie-Kristin Schwenn (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Prinz Cello188 *4.00 / 43.90

10. Conny Eisold (RFV Bannemin) Couleur Chocolat88 *5.00 / 51.72

11. Siegfried Illner (RFV Zingst e.V.) Ramon 309312 *6.00 / 61.31

12. Ralf Rieger (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Creck 390 *15.25 / 60.39

13. Julia Krienitz (PSV Woldegk) Gisette 7113 *16.00 / 63.71

14. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Pamira II178 4.00 / 40.02

15. Jill Eckert (RC Reez e.V.) Camira 5121 4.00 / 42.30

16. Stefanie Zahn (Equestrian-Sport-Club e.V.) Lulu 118309 4.00 / 43.30

17. Armin Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Puschkin 149189 4.00 / 43.80

18. Julia Bäsell (RV Miltzow e.V.) Saphira 90214 4.00 / 45.92

19. Birger Stang (RFSV Stavenhagen e.V.) Centurio 2346 5.00 / 55.87

20. Katja Mohnke (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Midnight-Flower168 8.00 / 41.73

21. Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle) Lauries Montano K144 8.00 / 42.52

22. Dorothea Bredenkamp (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Full Metal Jacket 2108 8.00 / 43.49

13/2 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.L RLP 100+

1. Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Galactica 22110 *0.00 / 37.36P

2. Franziska Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Dina T97 *0.00 / 38.14P

3. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Giacomo 190259 *0.00 / 38.54P

4. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Commissario 269 *0.00 / 39.57P

5. Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Catch me 1541 *0.00 / 40.31P

6. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sweet Scarlett222 *0.00 / 41.78P

7. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) Griffindor 2264 *0.00 / 41.96P

8. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Baloubrie10 *0.00 / 46.12P

9. Michael Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) A beautiful mind 41 *1.00 / 51.15

10. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Gouliver117 *4.00 / 37.26

11. Rene Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Bona Parte13 *4.00 / 38.84

12. Andreas Zahn (RC Reez e.V.) LA Contessa 7308 *4.00 / 46.17

13. Ivonne Steinke (PSV Team Teetzleben e.V.) Baron 30512 *5.25 / 52.61

14. Sarah Krüger (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Rabea 74200 *8.00 / 43.38
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15. Sven Sternekieker (RC Reez e.V.) Carla 115262 *8.00 / 46.21

16. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Casanova 39936 *8.75 / 50.72

17. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Leonardo 795261 *15.75 / 78.91

18. Uwe Knospe (PF Stargarder Land e.V.) Carry of success K34 0.00 / 0.00

19. Kim Gelewsky (LG Reiten Berlin e.V.) Centipede 245 4.00 / 40.28

20. Carsten Schlönvogt (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) La Grana133 4.00 / 41.96

21. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Celeste 24272 4.00 / 42.24

22. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lugano 251161 4.00 / 43.17

23. Johannes Bartelt (RFV Marlow e.V.) Calvara 1020 4.00 / 46.36

14 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chantal 26151 0.00 / 42.57P

2. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kondor 184130 0.00 / 44.30P

3. Sven Thölke (RFV Zarpen u.U.e.V.) Lucie Lou159 0.00 / 44.52P

4. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Underberg 7229 0.00 / 45.52P

5. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Cosima 21382 0.00 / 45.63P

6. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Levado 18146 0.00 / 45.78P

7. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Bacardie 38 0.00 / 46.53P

8. Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lutz 115163 0.00 / 46.93P

9. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Holde Maid123 0.00 / 47.02P

10. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Erasco 11103 0.00 / 47.07P

11. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Lolita 179152 0.00 / 48.05P

12. Gerold Gögele (RC Hagen) Comtess 172307 0.00 / 49.30P

13. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Delgerado96 0.00 / 49.31

14. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Enya 31102 0.00 / 49.34

15. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chacco 2150 0.00 / 49.51

16. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cosmic Blue 284 0.00 / 52.54

17. Kathrin Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Nele 32273 0.00 / 53.17

18. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lümmel 53162 0.00 / 53.57

19. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Giacomo 190259 0.00 / 54.09

20. Christoph Klaus (RV Ahlhorn e.V.) Charming Harmony 254 0.00 / 54.59

21. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cira- T58 0.00 / 56.24

22. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cosmo 3985 0.00 / 56.29

23. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Quick Vainqueur193 0.00 / 66.96

24. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sweet Scarlett222 4.00 / 49.42

25. Torsten Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Charmant 4053 4.00 / 53.01

26. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lugano 251161 4.00 / 59.39

27. Kathrin Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Kapstadt 2270 4.25 / 67.31

28. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Quintessa 13198 4.50 / 68.32

29. Kathrin Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Cimba 13271 5.00 / 70.97

30. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Calvero IV291 5.50 / 72.83

31. Sven Busse (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Corporal 1980 5.75 / 73.22

32. Maximiliane Hoffschildt (RV Zum Mühlental e.V) Sylfika223 8.00 / 66.65

15 Springprüfung Kl.M**

1. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chantal 26151 0.00 / 54.52P

2. Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lutz 115163 0.00 / 59.21P

3. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Erasco 11103 0.00 / 60.54P

4. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Holde Maid123 0.00 / 60.69P

5. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cosmic Blue 284 0.00 / 61.55P

6. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Quick Vainqueur193 0.00 / 63.34P

7. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Catoki's Cannon44 0.00 / 64.65P

8. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lümmel 53162 0.00 / 64.86P

9. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cira- T58 0.25 / 70.00

10. Kathrin Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Nele 32273 0.50 / 70.44

11. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V) Woody 112242 4.00 / 55.02

12. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V) Polido 2187 4.00 / 55.38

13. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Balouna Windana11 4.00 / 62.73

14. Sandra Engelmann (RV Weitenhagen e.V.) Catharina's Boy43 4.00 / 63.90

15. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Calvero IV291 4.00 / 66.14

16. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Classica 1161 4.00 / 66.39

17. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Levado 18146 4.00 / 67.49

18. Hauke Luther (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Bacardie 38 4.50 / 70.59

19. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Zetor 2245 6.00 / 76.13

20. Kathrin Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) Kapstadt 2270 6.50 / 80.10

21. Gerold Gögele (RC Hagen) Paramina179 10.25 / 93.04

22. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Quintessa 13198 11.25 / 81.20

23. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Enya 31102 13.75 / 76.00

16 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M**

1. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cosmic Blue 284 44.00 / 44.35P
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2. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Quick Vainqueur193 43.00 / 48.74P

3. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Holde Maid123 43.00 / 49.21P

4. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Paramina179 36.00 / 48.81P

5. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Graphity 10118 24.00 / 41.48

6. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Calvero IV291 12.00 / 46.65

7. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Levado 18146 9.00 / 46.48

8. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Erasco 11103 7.00 / 45.18

9. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kondor 184130 5.00 / 44.87

17 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.M*

1. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Delgerado96 *0.00 / 39.93P

2. Maria Zilian (RV Rostocker Heide e.V.) Gouliver117 *0.00 / 41.95P

3. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Underberg 7229 *0.00 / 42.93P

4. Janna Lass (RFV Griebenow e.V.) Catch me 1541 *0.00 / 44.32P

5. Gerold Gögele (RC Hagen) Comtess 172307 *0.00 / 44.80P

6. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Calvero IV291 *0.00 / 44.84P

7. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Paramina179 *0.00 / 44.95P

8. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Ribana 145205 *0.00 / 45.59P

9. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Holde Maid123 *0.00 / 48.65

10. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Sweet Scarlett222 *0.00 / 48.83

11. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Catull 3283 *0.00 / 51.71

12. Steffen Schott (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Giacomo 190259 *4.00 / 43.39

13. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kondor 184130 *4.00 / 44.10

14. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Carlson 51285 *4.00 / 50.21

15. Michael Leibold (RV German Horse Pellets e.V.) A beautiful mind 41 *9.00 / 76.05

16. Janine Schwenn (RC Reez e.V.) Griffindor 2264 4.00 / 42.25

17. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Golf 102299 4.00 / 43.05

18. Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Azteke 37 4.00 / 45.38

19. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lümmel 53162 4.00 / 45.87

20. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Erasco 11103 4.00 / 46.96

21. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Quintessa 13198 6.00 / 59.51

22. Andreas Koch (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Graphity 10118 8.00 / 35.63

23. Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Commissario 269 16.00 / 42.80

18 Barrierenspringprfg.Kl.S*

1. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Crystal 1091 ***0.00 / 0.00P

1. Martin Wißenbach (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V) Levistano319 ***0.00 / 0.00P

3. Gerold Gögele (RC Hagen) Lennie 3145 ***8.00 / 0.00P

4. Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lutz 115163 ***8.00 / 1.00P

5. Alexander Gorkow (RFVSV Born/Draß e.V) Golf 102299 ***8.50 / 1.00P

6. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cira- T58 **0.00 / 1.00P

7. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cosmic Blue 284 *4.00 / 1.00

7. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Quick Vainqueur193 *4.00 / 1.00

7. Maik Junghänel (RV Beestwind e.V.) Catull 3283 *4.00 / 1.00

10. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lümmel 53162 *8.00 / 1.00

11. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V) Charmant 4053 4.00 / 1.00

19 Zwei-Phasen-Springprfg.Kl.S*

1. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chantal 26151 *0.00 / 40.60P

2. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V) Polido 2187 *0.00 / 40.64P

3. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) La Costa Rica131 *0.00 / 41.46P

4. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Lamarco 5137 *0.00 / 42.30P

5. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Paramina179 *0.00 / 43.68P

6. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carrynah35 *0.00 / 46.26

7. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Classica 1161 *0.00 / 46.29

8. Marcel Dethloff (RV Miltzow e.V.) Enya 31102 *0.00 / 50.37

9. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Rowena 14209 *4.00 / 44.18

10. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V) Charmant 4053 *4.00 / 47.45

11. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Quick Vainqueur193 *10.75 / 78.42

12. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Calvero IV291 *12.00 / 46.09

13. Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lutz 115163 4.00 / 47.30

14. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Levado 18146 6.75 / 67.13

20 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Quintessa 13198 0.00 / 46.09P

2. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Delgerado96 0.00 / 46.85P

3. Philipp Makowei (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Kondor 184130 0.00 / 49.49P

4. Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Azteke 37 0.00 / 53.92P

21 Springprf. Kl.S* m.Siegerrunde
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1. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Cosmic Blue 284 *0.00 / 48.81P

2. Gerold Gögele (RC Hagen) Lennie 3145 *0.50 / 41.78P

3. Luisa Blach (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lutz 115163 *4.00 / 41.79P

4. Stefan Hentschel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.) Rowena 14209 *5.00 / 45.43P

5. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V) Polido 2187 *8.00 / 37.66P

6. Lars Köhler (RV Zum Königsstuhl Ranzow e.V) Charmant 4053 *8.00 / 45.03P

7. Andre Plath (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Chantal 26151 8.00 / 73.01

8. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Levado 18146 8.00 / 78.07

9. Dania Koop (RC Hagen) Classica 1161 8.00 / 81.90

22 Führzügelklassen-WB

1. Thea Holznagel (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Larissa 454288 8.50P

2. Laura-Marie Becker (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Eskimo249 8.30P

3. Joana Louise Weidlich (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Krümel281 7.80P

4. Friederike Steinmetz (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Fiene321 7.50P

5. Emely Lenz (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Sammy294 7.40

6. Helena Isabell Weidlich (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Krümel281 7.30

7. Anna Rogowski (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) My Lady 162170 6.50

7. Yenny Angres (Haflingerverein Grapzow) Almissa III248 6.50

7. Laura Marie Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Max250 6.50

7. Celine Dünnebier (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Duran279 6.50

11. Paula Louise Dymarz () Max250 6.00

11. Mia Teetzen (Haflingerverein Grapzow) Merry251 6.00

23 Reiter-WB JUN

1. Mattes Schroeder () Nova Scotia 2174 8.00P

2. Paulin Lutze (RSC Greifswald Bodden Neuenkirchen) Donna Donja280 7.80P

3. Vivian Bliesener (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Nora266 7.50P

4. Isabell Koch (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Fiona265 7.30P

5. Lea Welk (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Fürstin277 7.20P

6. Juliane Wundermann (Haflingerverein Grapzow) Merry251 7.00P

7. Sarah Thode (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Fürstin277 6.80

8. Laura Röwer (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Nora267 6.70

9. Laura Cornelius (Reitergilde Katzow 99) Nico253 6.50

9. Laura Poschmann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Duran279 6.50

11. Carlotta Kessen (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Duran279 6.40

12. Anna Holland-Moritz (Haflingerverein Grapzow) Almissa III248 6.30

13. Annalena Beier (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) My Lady 162170 6.20

13. Eileen Bliesener (RFV Rekentin e.V.) Fiona265 6.20

13. Anna Rettich (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Jonny276 6.20

13. Laura Schotwin (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Jonny276 6.20

13. Lara Sophie Bischof (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Fiene321 6.20

24 Dressurwettbewerb E 7/1 JUN/JR

1. Emily Stern (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) De Niro310 7.60P

2. Jessica Ising (RFV Bannemin) Dr.Watson 13314 7.40P

3. Thea-Emily Bartrow (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Kentarie315 7.10P

4. Lisa Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Wirbel255 7.00P

5. Susanne Breinlinger (PRV Kühlenhagen e.V) Conway B76 6.90P

6. Lisa Maria Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Grandezza 193287 6.80P

7. Anne Christin Quaas (RFV Arkona e.V) Pirelli 38185 6.30P

8. Lisa Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Hemingway 47122 6.20

9. Jeanine Beuster (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Leandra 192311 5.90

10. Annika Hein (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Landano 4275 5.80

11. Janine Herrmann (RFV Jarmen e. V. 06) Bella Nova282 5.70

12. Sara Zacheus (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) My Lady 162170 5.60

13. Nele Schmidt (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Fürstin277 5.50

13. Evelyn Schümann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Cabrice278 5.50

25 Dressurwettbewerb E 8

1. Jessica Ising (RFV Bannemin) Dr.Watson 13314 7.50P

2. Emily Stern (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) De Niro310 7.00P

3. Lisa Maria Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Grandezza 193287 6.90P

4. Thea-Emily Bartrow (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Kentarie315 6.70P

5. Lisa Mossakowski (RFV Wildberg e.V.) Wirbel255 6.30P

26 Caprilli-Test  Aufg.1a JUN

1. Emily Stern (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) De Niro310 7.80P

2. Thea-Emily Bartrow (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Kentarie315 7.50P

3. Ann-Sophie Becker (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Eskimo249 6.70P

7



Stand: 03.07.2011 / 16:31:47

Ergebnisübersicht: Dersekow,PLS vom 01.-03.07.2011 [201127003] 01.07.2011 - 03.07.2011

4. Sara Zacheus (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) My Lady 162170 6.60P

5. Lisa Maria Rogatschow (LRV Langenhanshagen e.V) Grandezza 193287 6.50

6. Willy Franke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Page 45177 6.40

6. Vanessa Perl (ZRFV Wusterhusen e.V.) Larissa 454288 6.40

8. Janine Herrmann (RFV Jarmen e. V. 06) Bella Nova282 6.30

9. Annika Hein (RSV Dersekow 1968 e.V.) Landano 4275 6.00
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